
Tab. 2 Index spotřebitelských cen (rozklad přírůstku – meziměsíčního, jádrová inflace)

Consumer Price Index (breakdown of the growth – month-on-month, core inflation)

11/2018

-0,094 

0,000

0,015

-0,109 

-0,129 

0,020

the effect of tax adjustments

Přírůstek indexu spotřebitelských cen k předchozímu měsíci (%)

Monthly increment of CPI (%)

v tom (rozklad v procentních bodech):

including (breakdown in percentage points):

vliv daňových úprav

sezónní vliv

seasonal effect

jádrová inflace po sezónním očištění
core inflation after seasonal adjustment

vliv změn regulovaných cen a jiných administrativních opatření

the effect of changes in regulated prices and other administrative measures

jádrová inflace před sezónním očištěním

core inflation before seasonal adjustment

v tom:

including:


